## HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 5034

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 18

1	Delete lines 6 through 11 of the printed bill and insert:
2	"(1) Administrative Services
3	Division \$ 3,483,773
4	(2) Elections Division \$ 7,928,045
5	(3) Elections Division,
6	distributions to counties \$ 879,248".
7	Delete lines 17 through 22 and insert:
8	"(1) Administrative Services
9	Division \$ 19,425,598
10	(2) Elections Division \$ 1,183,925
11	(3) Audits Division \$ 23,300,010
12	(4) Archives Division \$ 8,615,793
13	(5) Corporation Division \$12,044,063".
14	In line 24, delete "\$5,411,679" and insert "\$5,393,665".
15	